Federacion de Golf

de Castilla y Leén

Resultados acumulados SCRATCH
Suman los 5 mejores resultados

Categoria: DAMAS

XV Circuito senior "Mem. Paco Ibanez"

-2017 -

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
s 8 3 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 g 8

N. Orden Apellidos Nombre § § § § § § § % § § § § § § Bonus PUNTOS
1 Manzanera Redondo Virginia 20 31 32 18 22 22 24 2 133
2 Arroyo Ordoiiez Mercedes 22 18 22 22 15 24 18 22 26 24 16 21 21 8 126
3 Mingo Hidalgo Milagros 14 27 12 23 22 98
4 Criado Gonzalez Isabel 17 7 6 17 8 10 13 10 3 70
5 Garcia Fernandez Maria Angeles 11 12 4 7 15 13 5 8 9 11 5 6 7 69
6 Lopez Gimenez Blanca 12 7 8 16 12 10 10 2 62
7 Ubeda Herrero Ana Emilia 16 23 22 61
8 Velez Vela Yolanda 11 6 4 6 9 9 13 10 10 4 57
9 Barrado Gonzalez Isidra 6 13 2 9 10 8 7 12 3 55
10 Maria Serantes Dolores 9 4 3 13 2 8 1 8 6 5 5 3 8 55
11 Lagar Hernandez Maria Angeles 17 12 14 10 53
12 Pelayo Rapado M. Luisa 8 s 4 10 9 11 8 5 3 49
13 Elosua de Juan Maria Pilar 18 14 12 44
14 Barrio Barrio Rosa Maria 18 13 12 43
15 Gonzalez Rodriguez Maria Pilar 4 13 2 7 9 35
16 Bustos Royuela Ana Isabel de 7 7 10 9 33
17 Santander Carrion Carmen 7 3 6 7 6 1 5 2 33
18 Valverde Bellido Paz 14 16 30
19 Carretero Santos Maria Julia 6 10 10 2 28
20 Fraile Losa Elena 11 6 9 26
21 Afibarro Martin M. Elena 3 8 7 26



Federacion de Golf

de Castilla y Leén

Categoria: DAMAS

Resultados acumulados SCRATCH

Suman los 5 mejores resultados

XV Circuito senior "Mem. Paco Ibanez"

-2017 -

S § § § 3§ § § 3 § 8 § § § 8
N. Orden Apellidos Nombre § § § § § § § % § § § § § § Bonus PUNTOS
22 Claro Suarez Irma Maria 10 13 23
23 Altable Izquierdo Maria Antonia 13 8 21
24 Finat de Codes Belen 19 19
25 Sanchez Palla Maria Pilar 17 17
26 Garcia Llamazares Begoha 4 13 17
27 Lopez Fernandez Gloria 9 7 16
28 Rodriguez Gil M. Jose 13 13
29 Infante Garcia Elena 1 2 3 4 3 13
30 Alcalde Martin-Calero Reyes 12 12
31 Ramirez Huerga Ervigia 12 12
32 Alcalde Garcia Nieves 11 11
33 Gonzalez Ruiz Josefina 10 10
34 De Fuentes de Fuentes Maria Jesus 10 10
35 Perez Ruiz Palmira 7 7
36 Garcia Llanos Carmen 7 7
37 Ramos Alonso Maria del Pilar 7 7
38 Esteban Gonzalez Esperanza 7 7
39 Garcia Sanchez Maria Anunciacion 4 4
40 Maestro Alvarez Henar 2 2
41 Sebastian Fuentes Ana Maria 2 2
42 Sobremazas Ruiz M. Luisa 1 1
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22/03/2017 ENT

05/04/2017 LAL

19/04/2017 CUE

03/05/2017 ELF

17/05/2017 STV

31/05/2017 CTO

14/06/2017 VIL

28/06/2017 ZAR

12/07/2017 FAI

16/08/2017 RCE

30/08/2017 ISD

13/09/2017 LGA

27/09/2017 SAL

11/10/2017 VLL
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